NSE-15
TUM-1
TUB
TUL-W
NSE-F
TUM-1
TUB
TUL-W

NS - 15  ╳10  ＸF  - 195
① ② ③
How to order
NS-15
1 to max.
XD
UF
UD
KD
XF
1 to 36
NS-F
NS-TT
NS-F
1 to 36NS-TT
1 to 36NS-15
TXB-D rail type
TUB-F rail type
TUB-D rail type
TKB-D rail type
TXB-F rail type
Punched rail (DIN rail)
NS type disconnecting terminal with short circuit function
NS type disconnecting terminal block with fuse holder
U-cut rail (DIN rail)
Punched rail

NS - 15  ╳10  ＸF  - 195
① ② ③
How to order
NS-15
1 to max.
XD
UF
UD
KD
XF
1 to 36
NS-F
NS-TT
NS-F
1 to 36NS-TT
1 to 36NS-15
TXB-D rail type
TUB-F rail type
TUB-D rail type
TKB-D rail type
TXB-F rail type
Punched rail (DIN rail)
NS type disconnecting terminal with short circuit function
NS type disconnecting terminal block with fuse holder
U-cut rail (DIN rail)
Punched rail